




4th  grade  daily  schedule
Live 
Morning 
Meeting

Live 
Math 
Lesson

Snack
time

ELA live 
lesson

Closing / 
review 
live

Specials - 
PE/Art/
Library

Independant 
Reading AR

Individual 
work

Day 
Completed!

lunch8:30

9:00

10:00
 
10:30

11:30

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:00

 3:00
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